
 46.Arctic Lapland Rally       YLEISKILPAILU          SIVU   1
 27.-29.1.2011 Rovaniemen UA   HISTORIC,YLEINEN JA AJR
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
   1.(125) Juhani Pelkonen/Veli-Matti Saarelainen OUA/AL/AKU-Jkl             Opel Ascona 400             1       .   1. H10          2:31:19,5                        
   2.(114) Tuomo Liukkonen/Jani Hokkanen          HAU                        Ford Escort Twin Cam        2       .   1. H8           2:39:34,7     8:15,2      8:15,2 
   3.(120) Ilpo Hietanen/Jari Hellgren            NuUA                       Sunbeam Avenger 1600 GT     3       .   1. H9           2:40:41,2     9:21,7      1:06,5 
   4.(126) Markku Harju/Pekka Leppälä             JyvUA/HankUA               Ford Escort RS 1600         4       .   2. H10          2:42:00,2    10:40,7      1:19,0 
   5.(121) Klaus Wilkman/Reino Kousa              POPPOO                     Volvo 164E                  5       .   3. H10          2:44:01,4    12:41,9      2:01,2 
   6.(124) Reg Britton/Gerry Buckley              IRL                        Ford Escort RS              6       .   4. H10          2:47:25,2    16:05,7      3:23,8 
   7.(127) Kalevi Westerlund/Jorma Pirilä         ELISAN AK RY               Volvo 142 S                 7       .   5. H10          2:54:57,8    23:38,3      7:32,6 
   8.(119) Matti Huomo/Arto Arola                 KSAU                       Toyota Corolla              8       .   2. H9           3:01:16,1    29:56,6      6:18,3 
   9.(117) Jarkko Lehtinen/Harri Mäkelä           PukMU                      Honda Civic RS              9       .   3. H9      0:10 3:04:41,6*   33:22,1      3:25,5 
  10.(113) Vesa-Matti Masalin/Vesa Ryynälä        PukMU                      Ford Escort 1300 GT        10       .   1. H7      0:30 3:10:36,6*   39:17,1      5:55,0 
  11.(122) Mika Saarinen/Noora Sihvo              TeisUA                     Mercedes 280E              11       .   6. H10          3:10:37,2    39:17,7      0:00,6 

 46.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 27.-29.1.2011 Rovaniemen UA   HISTORIC,YLEINEN JA AJR
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 7 / Historic-69 (ikäkaudet E+F+G1) enintään 1300 cc;lähti 1;keskeytti 0;suljettu 0
   1.(113) Vesa-Matti Masalin/Vesa Ryynälä        PukMU                      Ford Escort 1300 GT        10     .   1. H7        0:30 3:10:36,6*                       
 Luokka: 8 / Historic-69 (ikäkaudet E+F+G1) yli 1300 cc;lähti 1;keskeytti 0;suljettu 0
   1.(114) Tuomo Liukkonen/Jani Hokkanen          HAU                        Ford Escort Twin Cam        2     .   1. H8             2:39:34,7                        
 Luokka: 9 / Historic-81 (ikäkaudet G2+H+I) enintään 1600 cc;lähti 3;keskeytti 0;suljettu 0
   1.(120) Ilpo Hietanen/Jari Hellgren            NuUA                       Sunbeam Avenger 1600 GT     3     .   1. H9             2:40:41,2                        
   2.(119) Matti Huomo/Arto Arola                 KSAU                       Toyota Corolla              8     .   2. H9             3:01:16,1    20:34,9     20:34,9 
   3.(117) Jarkko Lehtinen/Harri Mäkelä           PukMU                      Honda Civic RS              9     .   3. H9        0:10 3:04:41,6*   24:00,4      3:25,5 
 Luokka: 10 / Historic-81 (ikäkaudet G2+H+I) yli 1600 cc;lähti 8;keskeytti 2;suljettu 0
   1.(125) Juhani Pelkonen/Veli-Matti Saarelainen OUA/AL/AKU-Jkl             Opel Ascona 400             1     .   1. H10            2:31:19,5                        
   2.(126) Markku Harju/Pekka Leppälä             JyvUA/HankUA               Ford Escort RS 1600         4     .   2. H10            2:42:00,2    10:40,7     10:40,7 
   3.(121) Klaus Wilkman/Reino Kousa              POPPOO                     Volvo 164E                  5     .   3. H10            2:44:01,4    12:41,9      2:01,2 
   4.(124) Reg Britton/Gerry Buckley              IRL                        Ford Escort RS              6     .   4. H10            2:47:25,2    16:05,7      3:23,8 
   5.(127) Kalevi Westerlund/Jorma Pirilä         ELISAN AK RY               Volvo 142 S                 7     .   5. H10            2:54:57,8    23:38,3      7:32,6 
   6.(122) Mika Saarinen/Noora Sihvo              TeisUA                     Mercedes 280E              11     .   6. H10            3:10:37,2    39:17,7     15:39,4 


